Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

18

25

15

22

29

13

20

27

10

7-9

8-10

1-10

2-10

1-7

4-9

7-8

2-5

MONDAY WOMENS QUADS A - BB

The Volley Llamas 6.
McKenna Reed

No Chasers 7.
Jenna M

Gone Fishin' 8.

Gabrielle Schultz

Sandy Cracks 9.

Brooke Zelhofer

Quad Mom's Reunited 10.
Amy Thomas

MATCHES ON COURT 2

6:30 7:30
4-9 5-8
8-9 1-4

BAMS
Sarah Freiburger

Tianna Howe

Molly McGuire's Mintonettes
Holly Geurts

Big Dig Lovers
Quinn Prom

Fox Valley Surgical Lifesavers
Stephanie Kramer

LABOR DAY NO VOLLEYBALL

1-3 5-10
3-4 1-8
2-7 1-9
3-7 4-6
3-8 2-9
3-9 1-6
5-9 2-3
3-10 5-8
1-3 6-9
3-4 6-10

8:30 COURT 1
6-7 8:30 1-2
3-5 7:30 2-6
6-9 8:30 7-8
6-10 540 2-5
3-6 8:30 4-5
9-10 5:40 1-5
5-6 8:30 4-7
4-8 5:40 5-7
6-8 8:30 4-10
6-7 730 1-2
5-10 540 24
1-8 8:30 7-9

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.






