MONDAY WOMENS QUADS A - BB

		1.	The Volley Llamas McKenna Reed		6.	BAMS Sarah Freiburger				
		2.	No Chasers Jenna M		7.	Tianna Howe				
		3.	Gone Fishin' Gabrielle Schultz		8.	Molly McGuire's Mintonettes Holly Geurts				
		4.	Sandy Cracks Brooke Zelhofer		9.	Big Dig Lovers Quinn Prom				
		5.	Quad Mom's Reunited Amy Thomas		10.	Fox Valley Surgical Lifesavers Stephanie Kramer				
MATCHES ON COURT 2										
		<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>			<u>8:30</u>	COURT 1			
Aug	18	3-10	4-9	5-8		6-7	8:30 1-2			
	25	7-10	8-9	1-4		3-5	7:30 2-6			
Sept	1		LABOR DAY NO VOLLEYBALL							
	8	2-4	1-3	5-10		6-9	8:30 7-8			
	15	7-9	3-4	1-8		6-10	5:40 2-5			
	22	8-10	2-7	1-9		3-6	8:30 4-5			
	29	2-8	3-7	4-6		9-10	5:40 1-5			
Oct	6	1-10	3-8	2-9		5-6	8:30 4-7			
	13	2-10	3-9	1-6		4-8	5:40 5-7			
	20	1-7	5-9	2-3		6-8	8:30 4-10			
	27	4-9	3-10	5-8		6-7	7:30 1-2			
Nov	3	7-8	1-3	6-9		5-10	5:40 2-4			
	10	2-5	3-4	6-10		1-8	8:30 7-9			

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time. League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.